About Us
We are pleased to introduce our company Conbrio LED’s, Founded in 2017, manufacturer &
exporter of LED Street Lights, LED Flood Lights, LED Highbay Lights, LED Tubelights, Panel Lights,
LED Raw Materials like of PCB, Driver, Housing.
Our mission is to provide high quality, high performance, cost-effective engineered system that
includes LED lights, and off-utility grid LED systems for commercial, industrial and Governments
applications. We are a Progressive, agile, inventive company and is committed to reducing carbon
emissions using best-in-class technology. We bring durable, reliable and affordable lighting to a

LED Street Lights.
LED Flood Lights.
LED Highbay Lights.
LED Panel Lights.
LED COB Lights.
LED Tube Lights.
230V AC
LED Street Lights
&
LED Flood Lights
LED Street Lights
Sr.no. Code Wattage PF Surge
Protection
Price in Rs. For
MOQ 50
1. CBSL15 15W 0.98 4KV 447
2. CBSL18 18W 0.98 4KV 455
3. CBSL24 24W 0.98 4KV 470
4. CBSL30 30W 0.98 4KV 678
5. CBSL36 36W 0.98 4KV 773
6. CBSL50 50W 0.98 4KV 1200
8. CBSL72 72-80W 0.98 4KV 1575
9. CBSL100 100W 0.98 4KV 2490
10. CBSL120 120W 0.98 4KV 2875
With 2 Years warranty
LED Flood Lights
Sr.no. Code Wattage PF Surge
Protection
MOQ Price in
Rs.
Sample
rate
1. CBGL30 30W 0.98 4KV 30 950 1100
2. CBSL50 50W 0.98 4KV 30 1295 1550
3. CBSL100 100W 0.98 4KV 30 2195 2550
4. CBSL150 150W 0.98 4KV 30 3400 3350
5. CBSL200 200W 0.98 4KV 30 4300 4750
2 Years warranty
Street Lights Housing
Wattage IP PCB size Driver
size